Hallenbelegungsplan ab dem 19.09.2020

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

Kleine
Halle

GrolRRe
Halle

Aulen-
platz

Kleine
Halle

GroRe
Halle

Aulen-
platz

Kleine
Halle

Grole
Halle

Aulen-
platz

Kleine
Halle

GroRe Aulen-
Halle platz

Kleine
Halle

GroRe
Halle

Aulien-
platz

Kleine
Halle

GroRe
Halle

Aullen-
platz

Kleine
Halle

GroRe
Halle

Aulen-
platz

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

Gesperrt

Gesperrt

Gesperrt

Dressur

Ulrich

Plein
18.30 -

19.15 Uhr|

20:30

21:00

21:30

Pony-

stunde

16.30 -

19.30 Uhr

Gesperrt

Gesperrt

Gesperrt

Pony-

stunde
14.00 -

Gesperrt

16.30 Uhr|

ab 17:15
Uhr
Springen
August
Lamers

Pony-

stunde

16.30 -

18.30 Uhr|




